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Adcock, Terry, Durham, NC - 9:20  #10 Myers, Eddie, Little River, SC - 10:00  #1
Anderson, Carter, Harkers Island, NC - 10:00  #1 Mylett, Tom, New Bern, NC - 10:10  #10
Andrew, John, Greensboro, NC - 9:40  #1 Norris, Greg, Wilmington, NC - 9:00  #1
Andrew, Mark, Albemarle, NC - 9:20  #1 O'Neal, James, Southport, NC - 10:30  #10
Barley, George, Wilmington, NC - 9:50  #1 Oxenfeld, Thomas, Ocean Isle Beach, NC - 9:50  #1
Barlow, John, Greensboro, NC - 9:40  #1 Pace, Larry, Oak Island, NC - 10:40  #10
Beard, Robert, Leland, NC - 10:20  #1 Parker, David, Raleigh, NC - 9:50  #10
Bohn, David, Leland, NC - 9:50  #10 Pearce, Peter, Greensboro, NC - 9:40  #1
Boney, Jack, Nashville, NC - 9:40  #10 Perry, Les, Denver, NC - 10:50  #10
Boyce, Bud, Southport, NC - 10:50  #1 Pettis, Larry, Southport, NC - 9:00  #10
Boyd, Joseph, Spring Lake, NC - 10:10  #10 Powell, Greg, Charlotte, NC - 9:40  #1
Bradley, Jim, Leland, NC - 10:00  #10 Presley, Steven, Southport, NC - 10:20  #1
Browning, Wilbur, Ocean Isle Beach, NC - 9:50  #1 Pugliese, Mathew, Southport, NC - 10:10  #1
Burks, Jim, Harker's Island, NC - 10:00  #1 Raimondo, Nelson, Murrells Inlet, SC - 10:40  #1
Burns, Robert, Charleston, SC - 10:10  #1 Rohde, Richard, Raleigh, NC - 9:50  #10
Campbell, Dwight, Wilmington, NC - 10:20  #10 Rudisill, Bill, Wilmington, NC - 9:00  #1
Chambers, Chris, Fayetteville, NC - 9:10  #10 Salsbury, Don, Leland, NC - 10:20  #1
Chapman, Richard, Southport, NC - 9:00  #10 Sandor, Paul, Bolivia, NC - 9:30  #1
Cherry, Bob, Wilmington, NC - 9:20  #1 Saunders, Bill, Wilmington, NC - 9:30  #10
Coffey, Mickey, Pawleys Island, SC - 10:30  #1 Sears, Rick, Wilmington, NC - 10:40  #1
Compton, Penn, Wilmington, NC - 9:10  #1 Smith, Robert, Oak Island, NC - 10:30  #10
Cox, Louis, Fayetteville, NC - 9:10  #10 Southern, Larry, King, NC - 10:40  #10
Craven, Bobby, Oak Ridge, NC - 9:00  #1 Stephens, Jimmy, Wilmington, NC - 9:10  #1
Curry, James, Southport, NC - 10:50  #1 Stirling, Jim, Wilmington, NC - 10:40  #1
Daniels, Jim, Goldsboro, NC - 9:30  #1 Straub, Lou, Southport, NC - 10:10  #1
Dawson, William, Pinehurst, NC - 10:00  #10 Thorne, Ron, Wilmington, NC - 9:50  #1
Doody, Michael, Morehead City, NC - 10:30  #1 Viereck, George, Morehead City, NC - 10:30  #1
Foss, Richard, Wilmington, NC - 9:10  #1 Walker, Tim, Wallace, NC - 9:40  #10
Gordon, Flash, Vass, NC - 10:10  #10 Weaver, John, Murrells Inlet, SC - 10:50  #10
Goyak, Matt, Myrtle Beach, SC - 9:30  #10 Whisnant, Dan, Wilmington, NC - 10:00  #10
Hamm, Tony, Goldsboro, NC - 9:30  #1 Whisnant, Jim, Wake Forest, NC - 10:00  #10
Handley, Ron, Pawleys Island, SC - 10:30  #1 Whitaker, Phillip, Sunset Beach, NC - 10:40  #10
Hargrove, Alex, Wilmington, NC - 9:10  #1 Widgeon, William, Morehead City, NC - 10:20  #10
Harriman, Jeffery, Leland, NC - 9:50  #10 Wilkinson, Steve, Wilmington, NC - 9:00  #10
Hensler, Walt, Calabash, NC - 9:20  #10 Will, David, Leland, NC - 10:20  #1
Hoerter, John, Oak Island, NC - 10:40  #10 Wysk Jr, Walter, Myrtle Beach, SC - 9:30  #10
Hooks, Jack, Wilmington, NC - 9:00  #1
Howard, Bob, Denver, NC - 10:50  #10
Huneycutt, Jody, Albemarle, NC - 9:20  #1
Hunter, Michael, Wilmington, NC - 9:30  #10
Jalot, John, Wilmington, NC - 10:20  #10
James, Bill, Leland, NC - 9:00  #10
Jones, Lee, Ocean Isle Beach, NC - 9:10  #10
Kaushagen, Gary, Charleston, SC - 10:10  #1
Keegan, Rich, Wilmington, NC - 9:20  #1
Kinney, Jim, High Point, NC - 9:20  #10
Kinney, Stan, Summerfield, NC - 9:20  #10
Kinsey, Bob, Murrells Inlet, SC - 10:40  #1
Klein, Rick, Bolivia, NC - 9:30  #1
Knott, John, Rocky Mount, NC - 9:40  #10
Leatherman, Donald, Morehead City, NC - 10:20  #10
Mauney, Michael, Southport, NC - 10:50  #1
McCloskey, Edward, Ocean Isle Beach, NC - 9:10  #10
McConnaughey, Randy, New Bern, NC - 10:10  #10
McLain, Dick, Southport, NC - 10:50  #1
Mcdowell, Robert, Wallace, NC - 9:40  #10
Mefford, Tom, Charlotte, NC - 10:30  #10
Mitchell, Rick, Myrtle Beach, SC - 10:00  #1
Morgan, Johnny, Conway, SC - 10:50  #10
Murr, R W, Charlotte, NC - 10:30  #10
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 9:00 Hooks, Jack, Wilmington, NC +1.2
Norris, Greg, Wilmington, NC 1.3
Craven, Bobby, Oak Ridge, NC 3.3
Rudisill, Bill, Wilmington, NC 1.8

1 9:10 Foss, Richard, Wilmington, NC 4.1
Stephens, Jimmy, Wilmington, NC 1.6
Compton, Penn, Wilmington, NC 0.5
Hargrove, Alex, Wilmington, NC 5.4

1 9:20 Huneycutt, Jody, Albemarle, NC 4.5
Andrew, Mark, Albemarle, NC 1.4
Keegan, Rich, Wilmington, NC 5.6
Cherry, Bob, Wilmington, NC 1.5

1 9:30 Hamm, Tony, Goldsboro, NC 2.1
Daniels, Jim, Goldsboro, NC 5.0
Sandor, Paul, Bolivia, NC 6.2
Klein, Rick, Bolivia, NC 1.6

1 9:40 Barlow, John, Greensboro, NC 6.0
Andrew, John, Greensboro, NC 2.0
Powell, Greg, Charlotte, NC 2.5
Pearce, Peter, Greensboro, NC 8.0

1 9:50 Thorne, Ron, Wilmington, NC 7.8
Barley, George, Wilmington, NC 5.9
Oxenfeld, Thomas, Ocean Isle Beach, NC 3.1
Browning, Wilbur, Ocean Isle Beach, NC 11.2

1 10:00 Myers, Eddie, Little River, SC 10.9
Mitchell, Rick, Myrtle Beach, SC 3.4
Anderson, Carter, Harkers Island, NC 6.7
Burks, Jim, Harker's Island, NC 7.9

1 10:10 Straub, Lou, Southport, NC 6.4
Pugliese, Mathew, Southport, NC 8.6
Kaushagen, Gary, Charleston, SC 10.9
Burns, Robert, Charleston, SC 6.1

1 10:20 Will, David, Leland, NC 9.0
Salsbury, Don, Leland, NC 8.3
Presley, Steven, Southport, NC 8.3
Beard, Robert, Leland, NC 9.4

1 10:30 Doody, Michael, Morehead City, NC 6.6
Viereck, George, Morehead City, NC 11.5
Handley, Ron, Pawleys Island, SC 8.4
Coffey, Mickey, Pawleys Island, SC 10.6

1 10:40 Stirling, Jim, Wilmington, NC 1.8
Sears, Rick, Wilmington, NC 3.1
Kinsey, Bob, Murrells Inlet, SC 5.6
Raimondo, Nelson, Murrells Inlet, SC 8.4

1 10:50 McLain, Dick, Southport, NC 8.9
Curry, James, Southport, NC 5.8
Mauney, Michael, Southport, NC 5.5
Boyce, Bud, Southport, NC 9.3
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

10 9:00 James, Bill, Leland, NC 7.3
Wilkinson, Steve, Wilmington, NC 1.9
Chapman, Richard, Southport, NC 2.2
Pettis, Larry, Southport, NC 10.4

10 9:10 Jones, Lee, Ocean Isle Beach, NC 6.2
McCloskey, Edward, Ocean Isle Beach, NC 4.6
Chambers, Chris, Fayetteville, NC 6.1
Cox, Louis, Fayetteville, NC 5.7

10 9:20 Kinney, Stan, Summerfield, NC 4.0
Kinney, Jim, High Point, NC 7.8
Hensler, Walt, Calabash, NC 5.2
Adcock, Terry, Durham, NC 7.2

10 9:30 Hunter, Michael, Wilmington, NC 4.7
Saunders, Bill, Wilmington, NC 3.4
Wysk Jr, Walter , Myrtle Beach, SC 4.9
Goyak, Matt, Myrtle Beach, SC 7.9

10 9:40 Walker, Tim, Wallace, NC 10.7
Mcdowell, Robert, Wallace, NC 2.6
Knott, John, Rocky Mount, NC 9.0
Boney, Jack, Nashville, NC 9.9

10 9:50 Rohde, Richard, Raleigh, NC 8.8
Parker, David, Raleigh, NC 10.9
Harriman, Jeffery, Leland, NC 9.0
Bohn, David, Leland, NC 10.7

10 10:00 Bradley, Jim, Leland, NC 11.4
Dawson, William, Pinehurst, NC 9.5
Whisnant, Jim, Wake Forest, NC 8.3
Whisnant, Dan, Wilmington, NC 13.7

10 10:10 Boyd, Joseph, Spring Lake, NC 11.5
Gordon, Flash, Vass, NC 11.3
McConnaughey, Randy, New Bern, NC 13.6
Mylett, Tom, New Bern, NC 9.2

10 10:20 Leatherman, Donald, Morehead City, NC 10.9
Widgeon, William, Morehead City, NC 13.8
Campbell, Dwight, Wilmington, NC 12.7
Jalot, John, Wilmington, NC 20.4

10 10:30 Mefford, Tom, Charlotte, NC 14.4
Murr, R W, Charlotte, NC 17.1
O'Neal, James, Southport, NC 17.0
Smith, Robert, Oak Island, NC 15.7

10 10:40 Pace, Larry, Oak Island, NC 6.5
Hoerter, John, Oak Island, NC 8.7
Southern, Larry, King, NC 4.8
Whitaker, Phillip, Sunset Beach, NC 15.7

10 10:50 Weaver, John, Murrells Inlet, SC 16.0
Morgan, Johnny, Conway, SC 10.7
Howard, Bob, Denver, NC 15.3
Perry, Les, Denver, NC 12.2
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+1.2 Hooks, Jack 1 9:00
1.3 Norris, Greg____

.1 Total Handicap

3.3 Craven, Bobby 1 9:00
1.8 Rudisill, Bill____
5.1 Total Handicap

4.1 Foss, Richard 1 9:10
1.6 Stephens, Jimmy____
5.7 Total Handicap

0.5 Compton, Penn 1 9:10
5.4 Hargrove, Alex____
5.9 Total Handicap

4.5 Huneycutt, Jody 1 9:20
1.4 Andrew, Mark____
5.9 Total Handicap

5.6 Keegan, Rich 1 9:20
1.5 Cherry, Bob____
7.1 Total Handicap

2.1 Hamm, Tony 1 9:30
5.0 Daniels, Jim____
7.1 Total Handicap

6.2 Sandor, Paul 1 9:30
1.6 Klein, Rick____
7.8 Total Handicap

6.0 Barlow, John 1 9:40
2.0 Andrew, John____
8.0 Total Handicap

4.7 Hunter, Michael 10 9:30
3.4 Saunders, Bill____
8.1 Total Handicap

7.3 James, Bill 10 9:00
1.9 Wilkinson, Steve____
9.2 Total Handicap

2.5 Powell, Greg 1 9:40
8.0 Pearce, Peter____

10.5 Total Handicap
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6.2 Jones, Lee 10 9:10
4.6 McCloskey, Edward____

10.8 Total Handicap

6.1 Chambers, Chris 10 9:10
5.7 Cox, Louis____

11.8 Total Handicap

4.0 Kinney, Stan 10 9:20
7.8 Kinney, Jim____

11.8 Total Handicap

5.2 Hensler, Walt 10 9:20
7.2 Adcock, Terry____

12.4 Total Handicap

2.2 Chapman, Richard 10 9:00
10.4 Pettis, Larry____
12.6 Total Handicap

4.9 Wysk Jr, Walter 10 9:30
7.9 Goyak, Matt____

12.8 Total Handicap

10.7 Walker, Tim 10 9:40
2.6 Mcdowell, Robert____

13.3 Total Handicap

7.8 Thorne, Ron 1 9:50
5.9 Barley, George____

13.7 Total Handicap
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1.8 Stirling, Jim 1 10:40
3.1 Sears, Rick____
4.9 Total Handicap

5.6 Kinsey, Bob 1 10:40
8.4 Raimondo, Nelson____

14.0 Total Handicap

8.9 McLain, Dick 1 10:50
5.8 Curry, James____

14.7 Total Handicap

5.5 Mauney, Michael 1 10:50
9.3 Boyce, Bud____

14.8 Total Handicap

6.5 Pace, Larry 10 10:40
8.7 Hoerter, John____

15.2 Total Handicap

4.8 Southern, Larry 10 10:40
15.7 Whitaker, Phillip____
20.5 Total Handicap

16.0 Weaver, John 10 10:50
10.7 Morgan, Johnny____
26.7 Total Handicap

15.3 Howard, Bob 10 10:50
12.2 Perry, Les____
27.5 Total Handicap

17.0 O'Neal, James 10 10:30
15.7 Smith, Robert____
32.7 Total Handicap
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3.1 Oxenfeld, Thomas 1 9:50
11.2 Browning, Wilbur____
14.3 Total Handicap

10.9 Myers, Eddie 1 10:00
3.4 Mitchell, Rick____

14.3 Total Handicap

6.7 Anderson, Carter 1 10:00
7.9 Burks, Jim____

14.6 Total Handicap

6.4 Straub, Lou 1 10:10
8.6 Pugliese, Mathew____

15.0 Total Handicap

10.9 Kaushagen, Gary 1 10:10
6.1 Burns, Robert____

17.0 Total Handicap

9.0 Will, David 1 10:20
8.3 Salsbury, Don____

17.3 Total Handicap

8.3 Presley, Steven 1 10:20
9.4 Beard, Robert____

17.7 Total Handicap

6.6 Doody, Michael 1 10:30
11.5 Viereck, George____
18.1 Total Handicap

8.4 Handley, Ron 1 10:30
10.6 Coffey, Mickey____
19.0 Total Handicap

9.0 Knott, John 10 9:40
9.9 Boney, Jack____

18.9 Total Handicap

8.8 Rohde, Richard 10 9:50
10.9 Parker, David____
19.7 Total Handicap

9.0 Harriman, Jeffery 10 9:50
10.7 Bohn, David____
19.7 Total Handicap
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11.4 Bradley, Jim 10 10:00
9.5 Dawson, William____

20.9 Total Handicap

8.3 Whisnant, Jim 10 10:00
13.7 Whisnant, Dan____
22.0 Total Handicap

11.5 Boyd, Joseph 10 10:10
11.3 Gordon, Flash____
22.8 Total Handicap

13.6 McConnaughey, Randy 10 10:10
9.2 Mylett, Tom____

22.8 Total Handicap

10.9 Leatherman, Donald 10 10:20
13.8 Widgeon, William____
24.7 Total Handicap

14.4 Mefford, Tom 10 10:30
17.1 Murr, R W____
31.5 Total Handicap

12.7 Campbell, Dwight 10 10:20
20.4 Jalot, John____
33.1 Total Handicap


